
From To

2,053,944        1                     2,053,944       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

16,682             2,053,945       2,070,626       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

300,120           2,070,627       2,370,746       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

1,037,272        2,370,747       3,408,018       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

200,000           3,408,019       3,608,018       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

279,440           3,608,019       3,887,458       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

1,100,603        3,887,459       4,988,061       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

38,000             4,988,062       5,026,061       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

581,058           5,026,062       5,607,119       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

542,844           5,607,120       6,149,963       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

607,156           6,149,964       6,757,119       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

753,572           6,757,120       7,510,691       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

150,000           7,510,692       7,660,691       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

332,400           7,660,692       7,993,091       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2026 DEMAT

163,935           7,993,092       8,157,026       Fully Paid Up 08.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

1,840,022        8,157,027       9,997,048       Fully Paid Up 09.02.2023 28.02.2024 DEMAT

5,004,000        9,997,049       15,001,048     Fully Paid Up DEMAT

15,001,048      Total No. of Shares post IPO
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